
                   Del Rio High School                                                             

Queens Volleyball Schedule 2021  

 

 

*Denotes District Games                                        
 

Superintendent: Dr. Carlos Rios     Head Coach: Eloisa Valdez 

Principal: Mr. Carlos Barrera     Assistant Coaches: Nydia Fernandez-Contreras 

Athletic Director: Frenchey McCrea Jr.                                        Melenda Flores 

                Miriam Trevino  

          
                                                                                               

 

 

                                                                                           *Schedule subject to change* updated 08/04/2021 

Date Day Opponent Site 9th JV Varsity 

Aug. 6 Friday Southside Scrimmages San Antonio TBA TBA TBA 

Aug. 7 Saturday Harlandale Scrimmages San Antonio TBA TBA TBA 

Aug. 10 Tuesday Incarnate Word San Antonio 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Aug. 12-14 Thurs – Sat. Edgewood Tournament San Antonio --- --- TBA 

Aug. 17 Tuesday Veterans Memorial San Antonio 5:00 5:00 6:15 

Aug. 20-21 Fri. – Sat. Nita Vannoy Memorial Tournament San Angelo --- --- TBA 

Aug. 24 Tuesday Carrizo Springs Del Rio 5:00 5:00 6:15 

Aug. 27-28 Fri. – Sat. Ragin’ Rattler Tournament San Marcos --- --- TBA 

Aug. 31 Tuesday Antonian San Antonio 5:00 6:00 7:00 

Sept. 2 Thursday Laredo ISD Sub-Varsity Tournament Laredo --- TBA --- 

Sept. 3 Friday Midland Lee Midland 4:30 4:30 6:00 

Sept. 4 Saturday Laredo ISD Sub-Varsity Tournament Laredo TBA --- --- 

Sept. 7 Tuesday McCollum San Antonio 5:00 5:00 6:15 

Sept. 10 Friday Crystal City Crystal City TBA TBA 4:30 

Sept. 11 Saturday Devine Tournament Devine TBA TBA --- 

Sept. 14 Tuesday *Laredo LBJ Laredo 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 18 Saturday *Laredo United Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Sept. 21 Tuesday *Laredo Nixon Laredo 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Sept. 25 Saturday *Laredo Alexander Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Sept. 28 Tuesday *Laredo United South Laredo 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Oct. 2 Saturday *Eagle Pass Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 5 Tuesday OPEN     
Oct. 9 Saturday *Laredo LBJ Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 12 Tuesday *Laredo United Laredo 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Oct. 16 Saturday *Laredo Nixon Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

Oct. 19 Tuesday *Laredo Alexander Laredo 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Oct. 23 Saturday *Laredo United South Del Rio 11:30 11:30 1:00 

 Oct. 26 Tuesday *Eagle Pass  Eagle Pass 5:00 5:00 6:00 


